
SERVICE PROVIDER 
Tender No. WO-37/2021-2022/698 

Service Report 

KMSCL 

1. 

2. 

Address 

3. 

Ph : 

Completed 
Spare Replaced 

BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENT 
MAINTENANCE PROGRAMME 

Problem ldentified : 

Health Facilitiy .hesA.A1APZH� 

Signature : 
Date : 

NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION 

ISO 13485 : 2012 & 1SO 9001-2008 CERTIFIED COMPANY AERB Approved Service Agency 
30/64 1 B, Petta Junction, Poonithura, Kochi 682 038, Kerala 

Ph:98472 99500 Website : www.cyrix.com | E-mail : bemp.kl@cyrix.in 

.Qls..ALAPROzkAA. 
...Ao.d.D14s.. 

UNDER 

CYRIX 

Requested 
Description 

Service Engineer Name: 

Contact Number : 

HEALTHCARE PVT LTD 

Cyrix Engineer 

Service Classification : Breakdown Call PMS 

Customer Remark 

..... 

Caller ID:. 

Action Taken ..ches.the...Gg,ashnh...ncl..touat.stht.tha. 

Date :..1a1.2. Time:...5..QaRA. 

Call Registration Date : ... a\.&.l24. 

Date of Visit : ......L.8.l244. 
Asset No. :....nA.L.2.L6. 

No. : 

EQPT Name : ...Naaalisez. 

Qty. 

12.].6.5.2.. 

Completed 

Manufacture Sonata.sazL Model : CN.lN� 
S. No. .Ca.92.1315.3Dept. ..CasMalty 

Calibration 

169717 

Part Number 

Date 

Gustòmer Name: 
Signature: 

Date 

NAWO, 

Contact Number : 
Designatlon: 

ao72522056 Hospital Seal : 

AAI 

Cust.Training 

r....... 

8(8(24 4!30Por 
Start Time 

....... 

Spare Required 

NOISS 

Pending 

... 

PR Number 

End Time 

SUPERINTENDZNT eepu eversPrAL ,A;ÁPPUZHA 



No 

1 

2 

3 

REPAIR QE BIOMEDCAL EQUIPMENTS UNDER BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENI 
MAINTENANCE PROGRAM (BEMP) 

4 

5 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Recommendations for Beyond Economic Repair (BER) 

Particulars 

Name of District 

Name of Hospital 

Name of Equipment with Make, Model 
and Serial Number 

Equipment ID & Barcode 

Date of purchase /Year of manufacture 
IInstallation Date 

Warranty details (Yes/No) 

PROFORMA 

*AMC/ CAMC Period agreed at the time 
of purchase 

Action taken 

Date of breakdown(Date of registration 
of complaint through emailW Toll free) 

Present status of the equipment (Fully 
damaged / partially damaged) 

Recommendations for repair 
(required service details) 

12 Cost of spares (specify parts and cost) 

ALAPPUZHA 

W&C HOSPITAL ALAPPUZHA 

NEBULIZER 
MAKE :- COMFOCARE 

|MODEL:- CN-02MC 
SN:- C9021 

127652 & 0412116 

26/02/2019 

NO WARRANTY 

Details 

NO AMC/CAMC 

06/08/2024 

CHECK THE MACHINE AND FOUND 
THAT THE COMPRESSOR MOTOR WITH 
PISTON IS DEFECTIVE. 

FULLY DAMAGED 

NOT RECOMMENDED FOR REPAIR 

NA 



13 Asset Value 
*Percentage value of the cost of spares 

14 with respect to Cost of Purchase/ Asset NA 

16 

17 

Value 

Abstract of Service Report provided by 
15 the OEMI Authorized Service Provider/ CYRIX SERVICE REPORT ATTACHED 

CYRIX (Attached or Not) 

Reasons for 
equipment as BER 

*Not mandatory 

Name & Signature of CYRIX Authority 

* Attach Photograph 

recommending 

Date 

RS:- 1353/ 

CHECK THE MACHINE AND FOUND 
THAT THE COMPRESSOR MOTOR WITH 
PISTON IS DEFECTIVE. THIS MACHINE 

the WAS INSTALLED ON 26/02/2019 AGED 
UP TO 5+ YEARS. QUOTATION IS NOT 
SUBMITTED SINCE SPARE IS NOT 
AVAILABLE IN THE MARKET. 
SO WE RECOMMENDING THE 
EQUIPMENT AS BER. 

Seal 

#Based on the period of life and value as per the BER guidelines 

Remarks and Recommendations of Junior Consultant (Biomedical) NHM: 

ALAPFU 

MIDHUN RAJ R 

WOMEN CHIL 

JYOTHISH TH MAS ant (Biomedical Engineering) 

M ALAPPUZHA 

Signature of JC BM (NHM) 

Bytha 

Sigpature 

SUPERINTENDENT 

Omeer (vc) 

Superipeendent OSPTAL, ALAPPUZHa 



LC1Z061-3 NS 

G412116 

SAR CODE(5004-8900" 5225) 
L FREE NG:t800425-768 

RXC 

VLG00L9018LL 

95 

ZH0SIN0£7 ()ovz9Zas 

NO 

Compressor Nebuliser Model No: CN-02MC Input Power Serial No:c o021 Mode :230V/50Hz :180VA of operation-continuous 

SUPERINTENDENT 
w&C HoSPITAL, ALAPPUUIe 



Codemad 

SIORE SUPLRINENDEE. 

AAP 

Pase 

K.F.C FORM 24 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

